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Alias
Johnny Rebel
Ya Big Tree
Cayuse Jack
Knuckle Buster
Lighting Bill Carson
Truckee
Tin Cup
Woody Tinker
Spoon River Sam
Tommy Two Fingers
Juste' Badshot
Madcap
Blade Smith
Justice D Spencer
Rover
Mez Cal
Anvil Adam
Sauk Valley Stubby
The Hungarian
Toby Dirt
Coal Car Kid
Ranger Mike
CJ Red
Indiana Jules
Little Ray
Ashley Kid
Marti Draw
J. C. Smoke
Deputy
Dog Bite
Ms. Blazin
Shakey Shot Sharon

Category
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w
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ES
FCGF
CP
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D
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ELP
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Hidden Valley Cowboys, October 2024

Corral

34.10
27.32
29.80
32.95
35.75
32.20
39.90
42.42
42.81
36.36
42.69
47.69
36.86
48.15
4331
49.39
39.99
51.55
44.46
50.96
50.02
70.70
53.39
61.90
70.35
59.92
71.56
60.60
57.80
41.26
62.31

10/20/2024
Match Results (by time)
Final Train Station Hotel

Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time
146.47 24 2423 3 20.39 2
147.76 32 28.11 6 18.51 1
15335 35 2285 2 2922 13
15721 42 19.26 1 27.84 10
163.15 37 2747 5 25.77
16532 46  34.59 15 2420
169.88 52 29.00 8 24.19
187.41 72 30.41 10 2851 12
189.50 75  30.85 11 2777 9
193.02 77 29.57 9 28.44 11
19355 79 3423 14 2999 17
19497 75  26.26 4 22.00 3
196.33 91  40.09 19 3022 18
19790 75 4197 21 22.65 4
206.69 101 37.72 18 3270 20
207.12 91  40.55 20 3442 22
208.09 100 42.30 22 3521 24
213.20 93 2831 7 29.81 15
221.62 114 46.20 25 3407 21
22241 110 36.37 16 2947 14
226.58 102 54.33 29 3242 19
232.08 106 33.41 12 2994 16
24046 112 46.10 24 25.02 7
260.77 145 47.75 26 3481 23
277.80 136 34.09 13 4569 28
309.28 156  36.72 17 3858 25
334.62 169  63.63 31 4490 27
341.63 168 50.07 28 51.78 30
348.27 170  45.03 23 5253 32
350.65 135 150.00 32 5223 31
352.76 167 49.55 27 4376 26
380.98 181 58.77 30 5143 29

71.00

Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

5 33.73 9 18.18 2 15.84 3
1 35.93 11 23.20 11 14.69 2
2 25.31 2 19.62 4 26.55 12
4 2498 39.52 25 12.66 1
6 29.29 4 19.08 3 25.79 11
3 38.05 15 17.23 1 19.05 6
9 30.57 5 2510 17 21.12 8
12 36.61 12 2489 16 2457 10
14 3342 8 2403 14 30.62 19
7 33.02 7 30.82 21 3481 22
13 3531 10 2343 12 2790 13
17 3832 16 23.15 10 37.55 25
8 3856 17 2929 20 2131 9
18 27.62 3 21.18 5 3633 24
15 4644 22 2732 19 19.20 7
19  31.66 6 2277 8 2833 16
10 3754 14 2480 15 2825 15
22 3686 13 23.06 9 4361 27
16 4239 19 2358 13 3092 20
21 4938 23 2574 18 3049 18
20 5050 24 2125 6 18.06 4
30 4028 18 2231 7 3544 23
23 51.18 25 46.08 28 18.69 5
27 4403 21 3130 22 4098 26
29 6772 29 3195 23 28.00 14
25 7478 30 4859 29  50.69 30
32 7482 31 4588 27 3383 21
26 6530 27 4249 26 7139 31
24 9176 32 5213 30 49.02 29
11 4333 20 3457 24 2926 17
28 63.08 26 8538 32 48.68 28
31 6761 28 5605 31 76.12 32



Hidden Valley Cowboys, October 2024
10/20/2024
Match Results (category by time)

Cattle Baron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Rover CB 206.69 | 101 |37.72 18 3270 | 20 |43.31 15 4644 | 22 2732 | 19 |19.20 7
2 | Ashley Kid CB 309.28 | 156 |36.72 17 | 3858 | 25 5992 | 25 |7478 | 30 |4859| 29 |50.69 | 30
Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1|J. C. Smoke CBFC 341.63 | 168 |50.07 28 | 51.78 | 30 |[60.60 | 26 |6530 | 27 |4249| 26 |7139| 31
Cowboy
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Mez Cal C 207.12 | 91 |40.55 20 | 3442 | 22 4939 | 19 |31.66 6 |22.77 8 2833 | 16
2 | The Hungarian C 221.62 | 114 |46.20 25 3407 | 21 |4446 | 16 |4239| 19 |2358| 13 [3092| 20
Cowpoke
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Johnny Rebel CP 146.47 | 24 |24.23 3 20.39 2 34.10 5 33.73 9 18.18 2 15.84 3
2 | Tommy Two Fingers | CP 193.02 | 77 |29.57 9 2844 | 11 |36.36 7 33.02 7 30.82 | 21 |[3481 | 22
Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| CJRed D 240.46 | 112 |46.10 24 | 25.02 7 5339 | 23 |[51.18 | 25 |46.08 | 28 |18.69 5
El Patron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Sauk Valley Stubby | ELP 21320 | 93 | 2831 7 |29.81 15 | 5155 | 22 |36.86| 13 |23.06 9 4361 | 27
2 | Dog Bite ELP 350.65 | 135 |150.00 | 32 |[52.23 | 31 |41.26| 11 4333 | 20 |[3457| 24 |2926| 17
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Woody Tinker ES 187.41 | 72 |30.41 10 | 28.51 12 4242 | 12 |36.61 12 2489 | 16 |2457 | 10
2 | Juste' Badshot ES 193.55 | 79 |34.23 14 12999 | 17 |42.69 | 13 |3531 10 | 2343 | 12 2790 | 13

Forty-Niner




Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Tin Cup FN 169.88 | 52 |29.00 8 24.19 5 39.90 9 30.57 5 25.10 | 17 |[21.12 8
2 | Deputy FN 348.27 | 170 |45.03 23 | 5253 | 32 |57.80| 24 |91.76 | 32 |52.13 | 30 |49.02| 29
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Spoon River Sam FCGF 189.50 | 75 |30.85 11 |27.77 9 42381 14 | 33.42 8 2403 | 14 |3062 | 19
2 | Justice D Spencer FCGF 197.90 | 75 |41.97 21 | 22.65 4 |48.15| 18 |[27.62 3 21.18 3633 | 24
3 | Coal Car Kid FCGF 226.58 | 102 | 54.33 29 3242 | 19 |50.02 | 20 |[50.50 | 24 |21.25 18.06 4
Grand Dame
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ms. Blazin GD 352.76 | 167 |49.55 27 4376 | 26 |6231 | 28 |63.08| 26 |8538| 32 |48.68 | 28
Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cayuse Jack GF 153.35 | 35 |[22.85 2 2922 13 |29.80 2 2531 2 19.62 4 26.55 | 12
2 | Knuckle Buster GF 157.21 | 42 |19.26 1 27.84 | 10 |32.95 4 2498 1 39.52 | 25 |12.66 1
Lady Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Marti Draw LD 334.62 | 169 | 63.63 31 | 4490 | 27 |71.56| 32 |74.82 | 31 |4588 | 27 |33.83| 21
Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Shakey Shot Sharon | BPLFC 380.98 | 181 |58.77 30 | 5143 | 29 |71.00| 31 |67.61| 28 |56.05| 31 |76.12| 32
Lady Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Indiana Jules BPLFCD | 260.77 | 145 |47.75 26 | 3481 | 23 |6190| 27 |44.03 | 21 |31.30| 22 [4098 | 26
Pale Rider Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Anvil Adam PRG 208.09 | 100 |42.30 22 3521 | 24 |[3999 | 10 |3754| 14 |2480| 15 |2825| 15




Senior

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ya Big Tree S 147.76 | 32 |28.11 6 18.51 1 27.32 1 35.93 11 2320 11 |14.69 2
2 | Toby Dirt S 22241 | 110 |36.37 16 2947 | 14 |5096 | 21 |4938| 23 |[2574| 18 |3049 | 18
Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ranger Mike SFC 232.08 | 106 |33.41 12 12994 | 16 |70.70 | 30 |[40.28 | 18 |22.31 7 3544 | 23
Silver Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lighting Bill Carson | SS 163.15 | 37 |27.47 5 25.77 8 35.75 6 |29.29 4 19.08 3 25.79 | 11
Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Truckee w 165.32 | 46 |34.59 15 |24.20 6 32.20 3 38.05| 15 |[17.23 1 19.05 6
2 | Madcap W 19497 | 75 |26.26 4 |22.00 3 47.69 | 17 |3832| 16 |23.15| 10 |[37.55| 25
3 | Blade Smith w 196.33 | 91 | 40.09 19 3022 | 18 |36.86 8 3856 | 17 (2929 | 20 |21.31 9
4 | Little Ray w 277.80 | 136 |34.09 13 |4569 | 28 |7035| 29 |67.72| 29 |3195| 23 |28.00| 14




Hidden Valley Cowboys, October 2024

10/20/2024

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Saloon Nellies Shotgun
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank |Raw |M | P |B | Fin Rank |Raw |M |P|B |Fin |Rank |[Raw M |P|B |Fin |Rank |[Raw M |P|B |Fin |Rank |[Raw |M |P|B |Fin |Rank |[Raw |M |P|B |[Fin | Rank
1 | Johnny Rebel CP 146.47 | 24 2423 |0 |0 (0 |24.23 3 /20390 |00 [2039| 2 |3410/0 |0 |0 |34.10 5 3373 (0 | 0|0 |33.73 9 18.18 |0 |0 |0 [18.18 2 25840 |01 [15.84 3
2 | Ya Big Tree S 14776 | 32 |23.11 |1 |0 [0 |28.11 6 185110 |0 |0 [18.51 1 27.32(0 |00 [27.32 1 2593 (2 |00 3593 11 |1820|1 |0 |0 |2320| 11 |24.69(0 |0 |1 |14.69 2
3 | Cayuse Jack GF 15335| 35 |22.85|0 (0 (0 |2285 2 192210 |10 (2922 13 [29.80|0 (0|0 |29.80| 2 |2531(0 |0|0 |2531 2 19.62 /0 |00 |[19.62| 4 [3655(0 |0|1 |2655| 12
4 | Knuckle Buster GF 15721 42 1926 |0 |0 |0 |19.26 1 178410 |10 2784 | 10 |2795|1 |0 |0 |32.95 4 24980 (0|0 [24.98 1 195214 |00 (3952 | 25 |22.66(0 |0 |1 |12.66 1
5 | Lighting Bill Carson | SS 163.15| 37 |2747|0 |0 (0 |27.47 5 257710 |00 [2577 8 |3575[0 |00 [3575 6 [2929(0 |0|0 |29.29 4 19.08 |0 |0 |0 [19.08 3 1357910 |01 (2579 11
6 | Truckee w 16532 | 46 (2459 |0 |1 /[0 |34.59 15 (19201 |0 |0 |2420 6 |2720(1 |00 [32.20 3 2805(0 |10 |38.05| 15 |1723|0 |0 |0 |17.23 1 29.05/0 |0 |1 [19.05 6
7 | Tin Cup FN 169.88 | 52 [29.00 |0 |0 [0 |29.00 8 |2419(0 |0|0 |24.19 5 13990(0 |00 [39.90 9 |3057(0 [0|0 |30.57 5 ]2010(1 |0|0 (2510 17 |31.12|0 (0|1 |21.12 8
8 | Woody Tinker ES 187.41| 72 |3041 |0 |0 |0 |3041 10 28510 (0[O0 |2851| 12 |4242(0 |00 (4242 | 12 |36.61|0 (0|0 |36.61| 12 |2489(0 |0 |0 |2489| 16 |3457|0 (0|1 |2457| 10
9 | Spoon River Sam FCGF 189.50 | 75 |30.85|0 |0 (0 |30.85 11 |27.77 |0 |0 |0 |27.77 9 |4281(0 |00 (4281 | 14 |3342|0 |0 |0 |33.42 8 |2403(0 |0|0 |24.03| 14 |40.62|0 (0|1 |30.62| 19
10 | Tommy Two Fingers | CP 193.02| 77 2957 |0 |0 [0 |29.57 9 28440 |00 [2844| 11 |3636|0 |0|0 |36.36 7 |33.02(0 (0|0 |33.02 7 25821 |00 [3082| 21 |4481 (0 |0 |1 |34.81| 22
11 | Juste' Badshot ES 19355 | 79 3423 |0 (0 (0 |3423 14 12999 |0 (0|0 [2999| 17 |4269|0 |00 (42,69 | 13 |3531|0 (0|0 |3531| 10 |2343|(0 |0 |0 |2343| 12 |3790|0 (0|1 |27.90| 13
12 | Madcap w 19497 | 75 26260 |0 |0 |2626 4 /22000 0|0 |22.00 3 4269 (1 |00 (4769 | 17 |2832|2 |0|0 |3832| 16 |1815|1 |0 |0 |23.15| 10 |4755|0 [0 |1 |3755| 25
13 | Blade Smith w 19633 | 91 |35.09 |1 |0 (0 |40.09 19 [2522 |1 (0|0 |3022| 18 [36.86(0 |0 |0 |36.86 8 |3356(1 0|0 3856 17 |2929|0 (0|0 |2929| 20 |31.31(0 |0 |1 |2131 9
14 | Justice D Spencer FCGF 19790 | 75 |4197 |0 |0 |0 |41.97 21 [22.65|0 [0 |0 |22.65 4 |48.15|0 (0|0 |48.15| 18 |27.62|0 |0|0 |27.62 3 |21.18|0 |00 [21.18 5 1463310 |01 [3633| 24
15 | Rover CB 206.69 | 101 |32.72 |1 |0 |0 |37.72 18 (3270 |0 (0|0 |3270| 20 |4331(0 |0 |0 (4331 | 15 |3644|0 |10 (4644 | 22 [2732|0 (0|0 [2732| 19 [2920|0 |0 |1 [19.20 7
16 | Mez Cal C 207.12| 91 |40.55|0 [0 [0 |40.55 20 (34420 (0|0 |3442| 22 |4939(0 |00 [4939| 19 [31.66|0 [0 |0 [31.66 6 227710 |00 |22.77 8 |3833(0 |0|1 |2833| 16
17 | Anvil Adam PRG 208.09 | 100 |27.30 |3 |0 (0 |42.30 22 (25212 (0|0 [3521| 24 [3499(1 |00 (3999 | 10 |3254|1 [(0|0 |3754| 14 |1980|1 |0 |0 (2480 | 15 |3825|0 (0|1 |2825| 15
18 | Sauk Valley Stubby | ELP 21320 93 |2831|0 [0 |0 |2831 7 /29810 |00 (2981 | 15 |51.55/0 (0|0 |51.55| 22 |3686|0 |00 3686 13 [23.06/0 |0|0 |23.06 9 43610 |00 [43.61 | 27
19 | The Hungarian C 221.62 | 114 |3620 |0 |1 (0 |46.20 25 [29.07 |1 (0|0 |3407| 21 |4446(0 |0 |0 (4446 16 (32392 [0 |0 |4239| 19 |2358|(0 |0 |0 (2358 | 13 |4092 |0 (0|1 |3092| 20
20 | Toby Dirt S 22241 | 110 |3637|0 |0 |0 |36.37 16 (2947 |0 (0|0 |2947| 14 |5096(0 |00 [5096| 21 |4938|0 [0 |0 |4938| 23 |2574|0 |0 |0 |2574| 18 |4049 |0 (0|1 |3049| 18
21 | Coal Car Kid FCGF 226.58 | 102 2933 |5 |0 [0 | 5433 29 (22422 (0|0 |3242| 19 |4502(1 [0 |0 [50.02| 20 |3050(4 [0|0 |5050| 24 |21.25(0 |0 |0 |21.25 6 28060 |01 [18.06| 4
22 | Ranger Mike SFC 232.08 | 106 |33.41 |0 |0 |0 |33.41 12 (2994 |0 (0|0 |2994| 16 |6570|1 |00 [70.70 | 30 |40.28 |0 (0|0 |4028| 18 |2231(0 |0 |0 |2231 7 454410 |0 |1 [3544 | 23
23 | CJ Red D 24046 | 112 |41.10 |1 |0 (0 |46.10 24 (25020 (0|0 |25.02 7 |4339(2 |00 (5339 23 |36.18 |3 |00 |51.18| 25 |31.08|3 |0 |0 [46.08| 28 |28.69 |0 |0 |1 |18.69 5
24 | Indiana Jules BPLFCD |260.77 | 145 |37.75|2 |0 |0 |47.75 26 (2981 |1 (0|0 |3481| 23 [5190(2 |00 [61.90| 27 |39.03|1 [0 |0 |44.03| 21 |2630(1 |0|0 3130 22 |5098 |0 |0 |1 |4098| 26
25 | Little Ray w 27780 | 136 |24.09 |2 |0 [0 |34.09 13 25694 [0[0 4569 | 28 |5535(3 |00 [7035| 29 |47.72|2 |[1|0 |67.72| 29 |1695|3 |0 |0 |31.95| 23 |38.00 /0 (0|1 |28.00/| 14
26 | Ashley Kid CB 309.28 | 156 |36.72 |0 |0 |0 |36.72 17 |3858 |0 (0|0 |3858| 25 [59.92(0 |00 [5992| 25 |6478|0 [1|0 |7478| 30 |4359|1 |0 |0 |4859| 29 |60.69 |0 |0 |1 |50.69| 30
27 | Marti Draw LD 334.62 | 169 |43.63 |4 |0 |0 |63.63 31 [3990 |1 (0|0 |4490| 27 |5656(3 |00 |[71.56| 32 |59.82|3 [0 |0 |7482| 31 |3588|2 |0|0 4588 | 27 |43.83|0 (0|1 |33.83| 21
28 | J. C. Smoke CBFC 341.63 | 168 |45.07 |1 |0 |0 |50.07 28 [41.78 |0 [1|0 |51.78| 30 |60.60(0 |00 [60.60| 26 |6030|1 |[0|0 |6530| 27 |4249|(0 |0|0 (4249 | 26 |7139|0 |1 |1 |71.39| 31
29 | Deputy FN 34827 | 170 |45.03 |0 |0 (0 |45.03 23 (3753 |3 (0|0 |5253| 32 |5280(1 |00 [57.80| 24 |76.76 |3 [0 |0 |91.76 | 32 |47.13|1 |0 |0 |52.13| 30 |[59.02 /0 |0 |1 |49.02| 29
30 | Dog Bite ELP 350.65| 135 |SDQ |0 (0 |0 |150.00| 32 |3223|2 |10 |5223| 31 |[4126|0 (0|0 |4126| 11 |3833|1 |0|0 |4333| 20 |2457|2 |0 |0 |3457| 24 [3926|0 (0|1 |29.26| 17
31 | Ms. Blazin GD 352.76 | 167 |49.55 |0 |0 [0 |49.55 27 [43.76 |0 (0|0 |43.76 | 26 |6231|(0 |00 (6231 | 28 |53.08|2 [0 |0 |63.08| 26 |5538|4 |1|0 8538 32 |58.68 |0 (0|1 |48.68| 28
32 | Shakey Shot Sharon | BPLFC | 380.98 | 181 |43.77 |3 |0 |0 |58.77 30 (4143 |2 (0|0 |5143| 29 |71.00(0 [0 |0 [71.00| 31 |52.61|3 [0|0 |67.61| 28 |36.05(2 |1|0 |56.05| 31 |76.12|0 |0 |0 |76.12| 32




Hidden Valley Cowboys, October 2024
10/20/2024

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
98602 Johnny Rebel 146.47
71207 Juste' Badshot 193.55
43954 Justice D Spencer 197.90
94519 Lighting Bill Carson 163.15
805231 Mez Cal 207.12
85070 Sauk Valley Stubby 213.20
33194 Spoon River Sam 189.50
114371 Toby Dirt 222.41

800200 Woody Tinker 187.41



